
Lakeside Custom Builder's Supplier List

Supplier Address Phone Web Address
Baer Glass 2416 W. Farmington Road, Peoria, IL  61604 309-674-4733 baerglassinc.com
Carlisle Wide Plank Floors Chicago, IL  800-595-9663 wideplankflooring.com
Carpet Weavers 8113 N. Knoxville, Peoria, IL  61615 309-693-7300 carpetweaversflooring.com
Carver Lumber 8700 N. University, Peoria, IL  61615 309-692-2000 carverlumber.com
Chimney Doctor, The 306 Broken Lance Court, Dunlap, IL  61525 309-691-3771
Commercial Glass Co 914 W. Detweiller Drive, Peoria, IL  61615 309-691-2651
Connor Co 1209 W. Pioneer Pkwy., Peoria, IL  61615 309-693-7229 connorco.com
Country Hearth & Home 2401 W. Farmington Road, Peoria, IL  61604 309-693-0616 countryhearth1.com
Design Plus Granite 6311 W. Development Drive, Peoria, IL  61604 309-697-9778 designplusgranite.com
Designer Concepts Landscpng 267 Sherry Lane, East Peoria, IL  61611 309-303-0919 designerconcepts.biz
Designer Tile & Stone/Studio 29 6523 N. Galena Road, Peoria, IL  61614 309-691-2929 designertileandstone.com
Eller's Custom Cabinets 4500 Industry Drive, Bartonville, IL  309-633-0101 ellerscustomcabinets.biz
Grasser's Plumbing & Heating 404 W. Main, McNabb, IL 61335  815-882-2111 grassersplumbingandheating.com
Gutters & More 157 Thunderbird Lane, East Peoria, IL  61611 309-694-4000 gutters-more.com
Hampton's Kitchens & Appliances 7605 N. University, Peoria, IL  61614 309-692-6250 hamptonsshowrooms.com
Hearth & Patio 8304 N. University, Peoria, IL  61615 309-691-5959 hearthandpatio.net
Home Comfort Insulation 3110 W. Alta Lane, Peoria, IL 61615 309-243-1133 homecomfortinsulation.com
Illini Brick & Stone 398 High Point Lane, East Peoria, IL  61611 309-694-3100 illinibrick.com
Illinois Valley Glass & Mirror 5832 N. Knoxville, Peoria, IL  61614 309-683-8557 illinoisvalleyglass.com
JDL Lighting 4809 W. Farmington Road, Peoria, IL  61604 309-673-1023 jdllightingelectric.com
KBL Design Center 6710 N. Big Hollow Road, Peoria, IL  61615 309-692-8700 kbldesign.com
Leeway Ceramic Tile 3620 N. Main, East Peoria, IL  61611 309-694-3020 leewaytile.com
Lumberyard Suppliers (LS Building) 3405 N. Main Street, East Peoria, IL  61611 309-694-4356
Millworks 7022 N. University, Peoria, IL  61614 309-691-2595 mymillworks.com
Richards Building Supply 8710 N. Pioneer Road, Peoria, IL  61615 309-693-8900 richards-supply.com
Rich Murray Granite & Marble Works 4603 Enterprise Drive, Bartonville, IL  61607 309-633-0836 richmurraygranite.com
Prairie Pella Windows & Doors 4308 N. Sheridan Road, Peoria, IL  61614 309-690-4777 pella.com
Peoria Brick & Tile 501 Cole Street, East Peoria, IL  61611 309-699-1116 peoriabrick.com
Sawyer Landscaping 1569 Upper Spring Bay Road, Metamora, IL 61548 309-822-0109
Sheridan Road Lumber 6600 N. Sheridan Road, Peoria, IL 61614 309-691-0858 srlco.com
Sherwin Williams 1022 W. Pioneer Parkway, Peoria, IL  61615 309-691-4058 herwin-williams.com
S&S Builders Hardware 917 W. Pioneer Parkway, Peoria, IL  61615 309-692-0828 sns-co.com
Stained Glass Overlay 3921 N. Sheridan Road, Suite #10, Peoria, IL  61614309-679-1790 glassartpeoria.com
Stair Crafters 740 W. South Forest Trail, Peoria, IL  61615 309-645-2595
Storage Options & Solutions 3907 General Electric Road, Bloomington, IL  61704 309-664-5767 sosrescue.com
Trinity Stone 225 N. Eureka Street, Goodfield, IL  61742 309-965-2688 trinitystone.biz
Turnbull Electronics 304 Zinser Place, Washington, IL  61571 309-444-4220
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